
Secunderabad - Narsapur Suvidha Special/82725x - Svd - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to NS/Narasapur 

10h 30m - 452 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:00 0 1 0 57 536 SCR
2 NLDA Nalgonda 19:56 19:58 2m 0 1 110 81 226 SCR
3 MRGA Miryalaguda 20:26 20:27 1m 0 1 148 36 SCR
4 PGRL Piduguralla 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 207 55 106 SCR
5 GNT Guntur Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 281 29 32 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:40 01:00 20m 0 2 313 52 19 SCR
7 GDV Gudivada Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 357 53 10 SCR
8 KKLR Kaikaluru 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 386 48 7 SCR
9 AKVD Akividu 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 402 43 6 SCR
10 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 420 15 11 SCR
11 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 422 30 11 SCR
12 PKO Palakollu 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 443 27 2 SCR
13 NS Narasapur 04:30 0 2 452 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (23:44)

Jun 28 2024 (23:44)

1

1


